
}
}

}
}

}
}

}

}
}

}
}

}

}

}

}

}

}

}

}

}

}

}
}

}

}

}

}
}

}
}

}
}

}

}}}
}

}

}

}
}

}

}

}
}

}

}
}

}
}

}

} }

}
}

}
}

} } }} }

}

#|#z

#z

#z

#|

#|

#z

#z

#|

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z#z

#|#z

#z

#z#|
#z

#z

#z

#z#z

#z#z

#z#z

#z

#z#z

#z

#z

#z

#|#y#z

#z

#z #|
#z

#z

#z

#z

#|

#|

#z

#z
#z

#z

#|#z
#|

#z

#z

#z

#|

#z

#z#z

#z

#z

#z
#|

#z

#z

#z

#|

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#|

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z#z

#z

#z

#z

$T

$T

$T $T

$T$T
$T

#{
$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T
$T#{$T

$T
$T

#{
$T

$T$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

#{$T
$T

$T

$T
$T
#{

$T

#{

$T

$T

#{

c

G

G
G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G
G

G

à

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

#S

#S

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T
$T

#Y

Chouara

Galiara

Bijoypur

Bara Para

Purba Jorekanan
Paschim Jorekanan

COMILLA SADAR DAKSHIN

Khaish Bazar

Dhaskhin Bijoypur Bazar

Kalir Bazar

Bouara Bazar

Lalbag Bazar
Lalmai Bazar

Paduar Bazar

Shiber Bazar

Bamisha Bazar

Pipulia Bazar

Suagong Bazar

Chouara Bazar

Beltali Bazar

Changiny Bazar

Kanashtola Bazar

Mothurapur Bazar

Ramdhonpur Bazar

Srimantapur Bazar

UPAZILA CUMILLA SADAR 

UPAZILA LALMAI

INDIA

UPAZILA CHOUDDAGRAM

UPAZILA BARURA

ToLalmai

To Chouddagram

To
cu

mi
lla

sa
da

r

ToLalmai

20
05

2004

3032

20
02

2011

2013

3004

2010

4112

3015

3005

2014

4003

2007

3007

3020

3016

3006
30

17

4131

4080

4021

30
18

41
37

4115

4096

409
5

3008

3026

4030

50
32

3022

4005

5126 4004

40
26

4064

4024

3013

2015

3023

4094

30
12

4102

4063

40
98

3019

40
97

51
18

4101

4104

4110

2003

41
00

51
27

50
21

4056

5056

4029

4099

5073

3014

5079

4084

4023

4066 40
55

40
76

409
2

4082

4059

4019

4018

40
35

4054

5017

407
4

40
78

4058

4022

40
28

40
62

4134

5072

3038

5148

5013

4057

505
5

5122

5011

51
28

41
06

4034

50
01

50
47

40
65

5057

4025

4088

41
33

51
31

5029

5030

5025

4081

5002

50
89

5010

4111

3009

5033

4077

4075

4090

4042

4069

5149

51
24

5034

50
09

51
30

5012

40
91

40
45

5092

5015

5099
4068

5088

41
08

5095

5111
5132

51
33

51505125

5085

4087

4061

4125

5129

4128

507
4

4044

4120

5087

4119

4015

5120

50
94

4070

5097

408
9

4020 5014

5151

5035

4107

50
76

4135

50
31

4033

5036

5075

4132

4071

40
99

91°15'0"E

91°15'0"E

91°10'0"E

91°10'0"E

23
°2

5'0
"N

23
°2

5'0
"N

23
°2

0'0
"N

23
°2

0'0
"N

Railway Network
Embankment

Physical Infrastructures
National Highways

Regional Highways

Zila Road

Upazila Road (Pucca)

Union Road (Pucca)

Upazila Road (Katcha)

Union Road (Katcha)

Village Road A (Katcha)

Village Road A (Pucca)

Village Road B (Pucca)

Village Road B (Katcha)

L E G E N D

Projection      : 

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
PREPARED BY : GIS UNIT

Compiled from : LGED Upazila Base Maps 1994-95, Landsat TM 1998,
GPS Survey 1999 and Field Checking  in 2016
Lambert's Conformal Conic

%[
#Y
$T

Upazila

Union

Administrative Headquarters
District 

Disclaimer  : Information / theme contained in this map sheet is only for
internal use of Local Government Engineering Department.
Information / theme of this map sheet is not authoritative
for any other use.

Socio-Economic Infrastructures
#S
$T
c

þ
#{
#|
#z
#y

%x
%̂

Growth Centre
Rural Market
Police Station
Upazila Health Complex
Family welfare Centre

Post Office
College
High  School
Primary School
Madrasa

Community Clinic

Ashrayan/Abasan
Mosque

à
$T

G

Administrative Boundary

District Boundary
Upazila Boundary
Union Boundary
Municipal Boundary

International Boundary
Division Boundary

} } }

Forest

Hill

Water Bodies

Wide River with Sandy Area
Small River/ Khal

Natural Features

Settlement

SCALE

R.F. 1:75,000

N
1 0 10.5 Kilometers

UPAZILA CUMILLA SADAR DAKSHIN
DISTRICT CUMILLA

ROAD MAP


